
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Oberlander, Patrick Klingenburg 14 12 11 37
Oberfrank, Tim Augsburg 11 12 7 11 13 12 37
Berz, Sebastian Augsburg 9 9 14 7 12 9 35
Henn, Fabian Neu-Ulm 12 9 7 6 28
Breitruck, Maximilian Bad Wörishofen 9 5 8 8 25
Koopmann Henningsen, Mikkel Bad Wörishofen 8 13 21
James, Ryan A. Neu-Ulm 6 4 10 5 5 21
Gansohr, Julius Bad Wörishofen 6 2 5 0 13
Deininger, Marcel Augsburg 3 1 6 2 1 11
Landherr, Marcel Klingenburg 9 9
Heinle, Nicolas Klingenburg 2 5 7
Michel, Robin Klingenburg 5 5
Grumbrecht, Michel Leitershofen 4 4

Lorenz, Sandra Wörthsee 8 5 7 5 4 20
Wieland, Lea-Marie Leitershofen 3 4 8 3 2 15
Sailer, Ida Augsburg 4 6 10
Steppich, Theresa Augsburg 3 5 8
Breitruck, Sophie Bad Wörishofen 7 0 7
Gah, Elisabeth Leitershofen 1 1

Wieland, Lea-Marie Leitershofen 22 22 30 13 11 74
Breitruck, Maximilian Bad Wörishofen 23 13 21 19 63
Berz, Sebastian Augsburg 17 16 20 15 19 13 56
Gansohr, Julius Bad Wörishofen 23 14 18 11 55
Oberlander, Patrick Klingenburg 18 16 16 50
James, Ryan A. Neu-Ulm 15 11 20 13 14 49
Henn, Fabian Neu-Ulm 19 16 13 11 48
Oberfrank, Tim Augsburg 15 13 9 14 15 15 45

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16



Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt
Deininger, Marcel Augsburg 11 7 21 11 12 44
Lorenz, Sandra Wörthsee 14 12 15 13 13 42
Koopmann Henningsen, Mikkel Bad Wörishofen 15 21 36
Steppich, Theresa Augsburg 16 19 35
Sailer, Ida Augsburg 16 17 33
Heinle, Nicolas Klingenburg 15 17 32
Breitruck, Sophie Bad Wörishofen 17 10 27
Landherr, Marcel Klingenburg 23 23
Grumbrecht, Michel Leitershofen 20 20
Michel, Robin Klingenburg 16 16
Gah, Elisabeth Leitershofen 15 15


